RISK MANAGEMENT REPORTIING PERIOD 11/2/2022 — 11/15/2022

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Claims listed on this report have been received in the Risk Management Division claims office and either have beeln or will be thoroughly investigated.
The decision whether or not to accept liability is predicated on applicable provisions of the Texas Tort Claims Act. If any claimant contacts you, please refer
them to Mark Barta ext. 7790 or Sophia Gatewood ext. 7784. Thank you.

CLAIMANT DATE DATE OF LOCATION INCIDENT ALLEGATION DEPT ESTIMATE INJURY
RECEIVED INCIDENT TYPE

Ren, Tingting 11/2/2022 10/19/2022 Houston St General Liability = Theft TPW Yes No
Kemp, Virginia  11/2/2022 10/28/2022  East 1st St General Liability = Tree Damage Water No No
Herrera, Brenda 11/2/2022 10/17/2022 Quail Trail General Liability  Slip/Fall TPW No Yes
ATMOS 11/2/2022 4/29/2022 Riscky Trail General Liability =~ Damaged Utility Water  Yes No
Sanchez, Andrea 11/2/2022 8/13/2022 East Frwy General Liability =~ Law Enforcement Police No Yes
Lopez, Laurie 11/3/2022 5/2/2022 Lindell Ave General Liability Plumbing Damage Water  Yes No
Fegan, David 11/3/2022 11/2/2022 7th St General Liability  Street Condition TPW Yes No
Brown, Sandra  11/4/2022 11/3/2022 Milford Dr General Liability =~ Water Leak Water No No
Jackson, Amir 10/14/2022 10/13/2022 Chaple Ave Auto Collision - Driving Police No No
Hernandez, Manl 10/17/2022 10/12/2022 1-20 Auto Collision - Driving TPW No No
Quan, Yuyun 11/7/2022 11/2/2022 Gladney Ln General Liability =~ Water Main Break Water No No
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Walker, Billy

Clapp, Peyton

Hightower, Ruth

Valencia, Irma

Nava, Amri

Davidson, Adam

Roberts, Kyle

Rowlands, Tara

Garrett, Brett

White, Mike

11/7/2022

11/7/2022

11/2/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

Stubblefield, Brad 11/8/2022

Stubblefield, Mor 11/8/2022

Saini, Reetu

Frausto, Tina
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11/9/2022

11/9/2022

10/4/2022

9/22/2022

10/28/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

9/15/2022

11/6/2022

11/5/2022

9/1/2022

8/24/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

10/28/2022

6/18/2022

Pinson St

SH 121

Alston Ave

Yucca St

Yucca St

Hamilton Ave

Surfside Dr

Trinity Blvd

Yosemite Dr

W Felix St

W Berry

W Berry

7th Street

Fort Worth, TX

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

Contact- Object

Law Enforcement

Tree Damage

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement

Sewer Backup

Pot Hole

Pot Hole

Construction Damage

Impounded Vehicle

Collision - Driving

Collision - Driving

Construction Damage

Pot Hole

TPW

Police

PACS

Police

Police

Water

TPW

TPW

Water

Police

Water

Water

TPW

TPW

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Newby, Luke

11/10/2022

Hendrixson, Dene 11/10/2022

Griffin, David

Smith, Eric

Kennedy, Robert

Okeke, Obinna

State Farm

Soto, Roy

Bushway, Kelly

Sanchez, Rosa
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11/10/2022

11/11/2022

11/11/2022

11/10/2022

10/30/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

7/15/2021

11/8/2022

10/31/2022

11/10/2022

11/1/2022

11/9/2022

10/24/2022

11/14/2022

10/14/2022

8/22/2022

Shields Street

Garden Acres

Longhorn Trail

Henderson St

FAA Blvd

Wagley Robert

East Loop 820

Indian Head Dr

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

Auto

General Liability

Creek Hollow Ln General Liability

Glendale Ave

General Liability

Collision

Construction Damage

Street Condition

Pot Hole

Pot Hole

Collision - Driving

Collision - Driving

Contact- Object

Foreign Object

Flooding Issues

Not CFW

Not CFW

TPW

TPW

TPW

Police

Fire

Water

PACS

TPW

No

No

Yes

Yes

No
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